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Atleta

LORENZO GABRIELE
MASCHERONI NICOLO'
GARLASCHI FABIO
TEANI RICCARDO
CARNIATO GIOELE
NEZIRAJ ALMEDIN
NEVIANI DAVID

PACE ETTORE EDOARDO
ZORZAN STEFANO
NACIRI MIMOUNE
CAIOLA GABRIEL
LONGO THOMAS

BERRA MOROZOV DMITRY
CRESPI MARCK ALEX
GALDINI SAMUELE
BOSCAINI RICCARDO
SONZA ALEN
GIACOMAZZI MARCO
YASINSKYI ARTUR
SMITS BERND

PELEPETS BHODAN
PADOVANI FILIPPO
ZOTTA FABIO

AGAZZI ROBERTO
MAUGERI NICOLO'

CREA PIETRO

PIZZO ALESSANDRO
ROTA MATTEO

DIACONU THOMAS

LA SALA SAMUELE
MIGLIARA SIMONE
D'ANGELO MARIO

PIVA FRANCESCO STEPHAN
BARTINO FRANCESCO
AVANZATO GIOVANNI
ROSSI CLAUDIO
BONOMO JACOPO
MARINI TOMMASO
CATTANI EMANUELE
ESPOSITO CIRO CARMINE
CANALE GIANPAOLO
TORRES ANGEL
UCCHEDDU FEDERICO
DISHOV ALEXANDER
TRETTI CLEMENTONI TOMMASO

S3
S8
S7
S6
S9
S13
S10
S9
S8
S5
S7
S13
S6
S9
S8
S7
S3
S5
S10
S7
S9
S5
S9
S7
S7
S5
S6
S7
S5
S4
S7
S6
S8
S12
S5
S12
S6
S9
S6
S9
S5
S5
S6
S7
S9

Serie

Anno

2006
2008
2007
2009
2009
2009
2011
2006
2010
2006
2011
2013
1993
1999
2003
2009
1980
1988
2010
1975
2007
2002
1978
1960
2001
2012
1999
1994
2002
2002
2013
2011
2011
2014
1989
1982
2010
2015
1987
1964
1968
1978
2013
2011
2010
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Coopernuoto S.C.S.D

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D. Buonconsiglio Nuoto

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
Asd Arcobaleno Aps

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Verona Swimming Team

A.S.D. Buonconsiglio Nuoto

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

A.S.D. Ticino Cuggiono

Asd Verona Swimming Team
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.P.D.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Tempo

01:33.89 1023.22 ITA

01:04.51
01:10.08
01:15.38
01:04.72
01:02.02
01:01.14
01:11.21
01:13.67
01:36.03
01:21.85
01:10.46
01:30.41
01:16.82
01:19.04
01:25.17
02:14.36
01:44.30
01:18.05
01:34.39
01:26.33
01:54.39
01:31.96
01:43.93
01:44.62
02:04.38
01:53.83
01:46.67
02:06.07
02:30.96
01:49.90
02:00.52
01:46.75
01:42.56
02:22.53
01:46.85
02:20.75
02:03.79
02:32.00
02:10.35
02:53.16
03:04.32
ASS
ASS
ASS

Pti
883.89
872.43
868.13
858.78
842.31 |TA-J
837.10
780.51
773.99
74779 AFR
746.98
741.41 ITA-E
723.81
723.51
721.41
717.86
715.02
688.49
655.73
647.74
643.81
627.76
604.39
588.28
584.40
577.34
574.89
573.17
569.60
558.03
556.32 ITA-E
542.98
534.15
507.90 ITA-E

503.82
487.51
464.94
448.99
430.53
426.39
414.70
389.59

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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