

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI



100 Stile Libero

Serie

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Stezzano, Domenica 01/03/2026 - 17:30

Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos	Ser.	Cor	Atleta	Anno	Società	Tempo	Pti
1	3	4	LORENZO GABRIELE	S3 2006	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	01:33.89	1023.22 ITA
2	1	7	MASCHERONI NICOLO'	S8 2008	Briantea84 A.S.D.	01:04.51	883.89
3	1	8	GARLASCHI FABIO	S7 2007	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	01:10.08	872.43
4	2	4	TEANI RICCARDO	S6 2009	Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps	01:15.38	868.13
5	1	6	CARNIATO GIOELE	S9 2009	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	01:04.72	858.78
6	1	3	NEZIRAJ ALMEDIN	S13 2009	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	01:02.02	842.31 ITA-J
7	1	5	NEVIANI DAVID	S10 2011	Coopernuoto S.C.S.D	01:01.14	837.10
8	1	2	PACE ETTORE EDOARDO	S9 2006	Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps	01:11.21	780.51
9	2	3	ZORZAN STEFANO	S8 2010	Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.	01:13.67	773.99
10	3	5	NACIRI MIMOUNE	S5 2006	Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps	01:36.03	747.79 AFR
11	2	7	CAIOLA GABRIEL	S7 2011	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	01:21.85	746.98
12	1	1	LONGO THOMAS	S13 2013	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	01:10.46	741.41 ITA-E
13	2	8	BERRA MOROZOV DMITRY	S6 1993	A.S.D. Buonconsiglio Nuoto	01:30.41	723.81
14	2	5	CRESPI MARCK ALEX	S9 1999	A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio	01:16.82	723.51
15	3	7	GALDINI SAMUELE	S8 2003	Asd Arcobaleno Aps	01:19.04	721.41
16	2	1	BOSCAINI RICCARDO	S7 2009	Asd Verona Swimming Team	01:25.17	717.86
17	5	6	SONZA ALEN	S3 1980	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	02:14.36	715.02
18	4	6	GIACOMAZZI MARCO	S5 1988	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	01:44.30	688.49
19	2	6	YASINSKYI ARTUR	S10 2010	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	01:18.05	655.73
20	3	6	SMITS BERND	S7 1975	Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps	01:34.39	647.74
21	2	2	PELEPETS BHODAN	S9 2007	Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.	01:26.33	643.81
22	4	1	PADOVANI FILIPPO	S5 2002	Asd Verona Swimming Team	01:54.39	627.76
23	3	3	ZOTTA FABIO	S9 1978	A.S.D. Buonconsiglio Nuoto	01:31.96	604.39
24	4	3	AGAZZI ROBERTO	S7 1960	Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps	01:43.93	588.28
25	3	1	MAUGERI NICOLO'	S7 2001	Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps	01:44.62	584.40
26	5	4	CREA PIETRO	S5 2012	Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps	02:04.38	577.34
27	4	7	PIZZO ALESSANDRO	S6 1999	Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps	01:53.83	574.89
28	3	2	ROTA MATTEO	S7 1994	Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps	01:46.67	573.17
29	5	5	DIACONU THOMAS	S5 2002	Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps	02:06.07	569.60
30	6	3	LA SALA SAMUELE	S4 2002	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	02:30.96	558.03
31	4	4	MIGLIARA SIMONE	S7 2013	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	01:49.90	556.32 ITA-E
32	5	3	D'ANGELO MARIO	S6 2011	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	02:00.52	542.98
33	4	5	PIVA FRANCESCO STEPHAN	S8 2011	A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv	01:46.75	534.15
34	3	8	BARTINO FRANCESCO	S12 2014	Polha-Varese Apd Aps	01:42.56	507.90 ITA-E
35	5	1	AVANZATO GIOVANNI	S5 1989	Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps	02:22.53	503.82
36	4	2	ROSSI CLAUDIO	S12 1982	A.S.D. Ticino Cuggiono	01:46.85	487.51
37	6	4	BONOMO JACOPO	S6 2010	Asd Verona Swimming Team	02:20.75	464.94
38	5	7	MARINI TOMMASO	S9 2015	A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv	02:03.79	448.99
39	6	5	CATTANI EMANUELE	S6 1987	Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.P.D.	02:32.00	430.53
40	4	8	ESPOSITO CIRO CARMINE	S9 1964	Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps	02:10.35	426.39
41	6	2	CANALE GIANPAOLO	S5 1968	Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps	02:53.16	414.70
42	6	6	TORRES ANGEL	S5 1978	A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv	03:04.32	389.59
-	5	2	UCCHEDDU FEDERICO	S6 2013	Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.	ASS	
-	5	8	DISHOV ALEXANDER	S7 2011	A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv	ASS	
-	1	4	TRETTI CLEMENTONI TOMMASO	S9 2010	A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv	ASS	